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Castellarano 15/16 Ottobre 2016

VALLEY MOTO CLUB
~ CASTELLARANO
Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - 125 Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 2:06.703 17:01:25.759 3 2:13.740 16:50:57.529
Po. 1-#7 GUADAGNINI M. - Yamaha
9 2:06.173 17:03:31.932 4 2:06.732 16:53:04.261
1 2:11.731 16:46:31.473
10 2:06.530 17:05:38.462 5 2:05.869 16:55:10.130
2 2:05.687 16:48:37.160
11 2:08.066 17:07:46.528 6 2:05.806 16:57:15.936
3 2:05.582 16:50:42.742
12 2:05.965 17:09:52.493 7 2:06.212 16:59:22.148
4 2:05.344 16:52:48.086
8 2:07.880 17:01:30.028
5 2:04.431 16:54:52.517 Po. 4 - # 3 FROSALI L. - Yamaha
9 2:17.314 17:03:47.342
6 2:06.518 16:56:59.035 1 2:14.193 16:46:33.935
10 2:15.473 17:06:02.815
7 2:06.105 16:59:05.140 2 2:04.672 16:48:38.607
11 2:13.077 17:08:15.892
8 2:05.520 17:01:10.660 3 2:05.241 16:50:43.848
12 2:17.356 17:10:33.248
9 2:07.885 17:03:18.545 4 2:05.526 16:52:49.374
10 2:07.363 17:05:25.908 5 2:05.280 16:54:54.654 Po. 7 - # 8 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM
11 2:08.050 17:07:33.958 6 2:06.050 16:57:00.704 1 2:22.807 16:46:42.549
12 2:09.956 17:09:43.914 7 2:06.736 16:59:07.440 2 2:11.878 16:48:54.427
8 2:06.260 17:01:13.700 3 2:10.272 16:51:04.699
Po. 2 - # 24 MANUCCI A. - KTM
9 2:07.829 17:03:21.529 4 2:08.986 16:53:13.685
1 2:10.601 16:46:30.343
10 2:08.563 17:05:30.092 5 2:09.532 16:55:23.217
2 2:05.739 16:48:36.082
11 2:21.629 17:07:51.721 6 2:10.794 16:57:34.011
3 2:05.872 16:50:41.954
12 2:20.255 17:10:11.976 7 2:09.366 16:59:43.377
4 2:05.162 16:52:47.116
8 2:09.552 17:01:52.929
5 2:06.423 16:54:53.539 Po. 5 - # 4 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna
9 2:10.227 17:04:03.156
6 2:07.932 16:57:01.471 1 2:18.775 16:46:38.517
10 2:11.758 17:06:14.914
7 2:07.755 16:59:09.226 2 2:07.192 16:48:45.709
11 2:11.902 17:08:26.816
8 2:07.513 17:01:16.739 3 2:08.829 16:50:54.538
12 2:12.399 17:10:39.215
9 2:09.319 17:03:26.058 4 2:06.948 16:53:01.486
10 2:08.564 17:05:34.622 5 2:05.250 16:55:06.736
11 2:08.837 17:07:43.459 6 2:05.645 16:57:12.381
12 2:08.185 17:09:51.644 7 2:05.390 16:59:17.771
8 2:06.693 17:01:24.464
Po.3-#10LUGANAP.-TM
9 2:08.083 17:03:32.547
1 2:13.797 16:46:38.157
10 2:08.791 17:05:41.338
2 2:07.572 16:48:45.729
11 2:15.784 17:07:57.122
3 2:07.843 16:50:53.572
12 2:24.245 17:10:21.367
4 2:06.873 16:53:00.445
5 2:05.521 16:55:05.966 Po. 6 - # 1 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna
6 2:05.985 16:57:11.951 1 2:16.749 16:46:36.491
7 2:07.105 16:59:19.056 2 2:07.298 16:48:43.789
Fastest lap: 2:04.431
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Castellarano 15/16 Ottobre 2016

MOTO CLUB
CASTELLARANO

Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - 125 Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 2:10.195 17:02:06.744 3 2:14.213 16:51:13.568
Po. 8 - # 25 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM
9 2:10.726 17:04:17.470 4 2:14.144 16:53:27.712
1 2:25.969 16:46:45.711
10 2:10.583 17:06:28.053 5 2:12.626 16:55:40.338
2 2:11.203 16:48:56.914
11 2:10.899 17:08:38.952 6 2:13.221 16:57:53.559
3 2:12.239 16:51:09.153
12 2:11.212 17:10:50.164 7 2:14.182 17:00:07.741
4 2:11.851 16:53:21.004
8 2:13.842 17:02:21.583
5 2:12.934 16:55:33.938 Po. 11 - # 23 GORINI A. - KTM
9 2:14.389 17:04:35.972
6 2:10.240 16:57:44.178 1 2:19.006 16:46:43.994
10 2:14.524 17:06:50.496
7 2:09.370 16:59:53.548 2 2:12.697 16:48:56.691
11 2:15.199 17:09:05.695
8 2:11.227 17:02:04.775 3 2:13.651 16:51:10.342
12 2:17.040 17:11:22.735
9 2:11.016 17:04:15.791 4 2:11.813 16:53:22.155
10 2:09.463 17:06:25.254 5 2:13.403 16:55:35.558 Po. 14 - # 22 FOLLI N. - Yamaha
11 2:09.654 17:08:34.908 6 2:10.869 16:57:46.427 1 2:22.575 16:46:42.317
12 2:11.773 17:10:46.681 7 2:11.153 16:59:57.580 2 2:13.835 16:48:56.152
8 2:10.012 17:02:07.592 3 2:16.514 16:51:12.666
Po.9-#38 TAMAIM. - TM
9 2:10.894 17:04:18.486 4 2:15.913 16:53:28.579
1 2:17.950 16:46:37.692
10 2:10.202 17:06:28.688 5 2:13.725 16:55:42.304
2 2:12.855 16:48:50.547
11 2:11.290 17:08:39.978 6 2:13.523 16:57:55.827
3 2:11.615 16:51:02.162
12 2:10.721 17:10:50.699 7 2:13.983 17:00:09.810
4 2:11.114 16:53:13.276
8 2:13.172 17:02:22.982
5) 2:11.476 16:55:24.752 Po. 12 - #9 FIAMIN M. - KTM
¢ 2:14.252 17:04:37.234
6 2:11.732 16:57:36.484 1 2:21.437 16:46:41.179
10 2:15.029 17:06:52.263
7 2:12.515 16:59:48.999 2 2:13.825 16:48:55.004
11 2:15.532 17:09:07.795
8 2:11.417 17:02:00.416 3 2:12.301 16:51:07.305
12 2:19.219 17:11:27.014
9 2:11.536 17:04:11.952 4 2:13.330 16:53:20.635
10 2:11.548 17:06:23.500 5 2:17.989 16:55:38.624
11 2:09.966 17:08:33.466 6 2:14.490 16:57:53.114
12 2:14.708 17:10:48.174 7 2:11.809 17:00:04.923
8 2:11.403 17:02:16.326
Po. 10 - #5 PALANCAG.-TM
9 2:13.851 17:04:30.177
1 2:23.422 16:46:43.164
10 2:13.126 17:06:43.303
2 2:12.249 16:48:55.413
11 2:12.909 17:08:56.212
3 2:12.358 16:51:07.771
12 2:16.570 17:11:12.782
4 2:13.772 16:53:21.543
5 2:13.295 16:55:34.838 Po. 13 -# 19 BUSCAC. - KTM
6 2:10.828 16:57:45.666 1 2:25.358 16:46:45.100
7 2:10.883 16:59:56.549 2 2:14.255 16:48:59.355
Fastest lap: 2:04.431
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MOTO CLUB
CASTELLARANO

Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - 125 Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 2:12.402 17:02:15.341 6 2:19.043 16:58:17.023
Po. 15 - # 20 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha
9 2:13.488 17:04:28.829 7 2:22.641 17:00:39.664
1 2:23.721 16:46:48.954
10 2:13.450 17:06:42.279 8 2:17.355 17:02:57.019
2 2:12.486 16:49:01.440
11 2:15.525 17:08:57.804 9 2:17.859 17:05:14.878
3 2:12.945 16:51:14.385
10 2:18.581 17:07:33.459
4 2:12.894 16:53:27.279 Po. 18 - # 6 LAMPONI M. - KTM
11 2:16.964 17:09:50.423
5 2:12.109 16:55:39.388 1 2:34.732 16:46:54.474
6 2:14.965 16:57:54.353 2 2:18.196 16:49:12.670 Po. 21 - # 2 BASSI F. - Yamaha
7 2:14.361 17:00:08.714 3 2:15.102 16:51:27.772 1 2:19.983 16:46:39.725
8 2:13.778 17:02:22.492 4 2:15.584 16:53:43.356 2 2:12.262 16:48:51.987
9 2:15.652 17:04:38.144 5 2:15.254 16:55:58.610 3 2:13.799 16:51:05.786
10 2:17.658 17:06:55.802 6 2:15.645 16:58:14.255 4 2:14.377 16:53:20.163
11 2:15.511 17:09:11.313 7 2:16.201 17:00:30.456 5 2:17.516 16:55:37.679
12 2:18.509 17:11:29.822 8 2:16.933 17:02:47.389 6 2:14.722 16:57:52.401
9 2:17.491 17:05:04.880 7 2:21.498 17:00:13.899
Po. 16 - # 32 MAROCCO R. - Yamaha
10 2:17.511 17:07:22.391 8 2:19.768 17:02:33.667
1 2:27.878 16:46:47.620
11 2:22.950 17:09:45.341 9 2:25.182 17:04:58.849
2 2:15.650 16:49:03.270
10 2:24.750 17:07:23.599
3 2:14.846 16:51:18.116 Po. 19 - # 44 CAPURSO N. - Husqvarna
11 2:34.716 17:09:58.315
4 2:14.669 16:53:32.785 1 2:32.526 16:46:52.268
5 2:15.433 16:55:48.218 2 2:18.075 16:49:10.343 Po. 22 - # 14 MANCINELLI A. - Honda
6 2:14.777 16:58:02.995 3 2:15.599 16:51:25.942 1 2:38.319 16:46:58.061
7 2:13.267 17:00:16.262 4 2:16.210 16:53:42.152 2 2:23.893 16:49:21.954
8 2:14.009 17:02:30.271 5 2:16.931 16:55:59.083 3 2:17.076 16:51:39.030
9 2:14.459 17:04:44.730 6 2:16.635 16:58:15.718 4 2:17.312 16:53:56.342
10 2:15.414 17:07:00.144 7 2:15.950 17:00:31.668 5 2:15.745 16:56:12.087
11 2:14.935 17:09:15.079 8 2:18.617 17:02:50.285 6 2:17.628 16:58:29.715
12 2:16.853 17:11:31.932 9 2:17.800 17:05:08.085 7 2:18.878 17:00:48.593
10 2:18.952 17:07:27.037 8 2:17.704 17:03:06.297
Po. 17 - # 13 DELL'OVO L. - KTM
11 2:20.608 17:09:47.645 9 2:19.014 17:05:25.311
1 2:15.616 16:46:40.023
10 2:21.939 17:07:47.250
2 2:13.338 16:48:53.361 Po. 20 - # 55 QUAS K. - Husgvarna
11 2:20.511 17:10:07.761
3 2:13.108 16:51:06.469 1 2:31.990 16:46:51.732
4 2:16.496 16:53:22.965 2 2:16.437 16:49:08.169
5 2:14.287 16:55:37.252 3 2:15.935 16:51:24.104
6 2:12.791 16:57:50.043 4 2:16.496 16:53:40.600
7 2:12.896 17:00:02.939 5 2:17.380 16:55:57.980
Fastest lap: 2:04.431
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:21.563 17:08:10.604 8 2:22.395 17:03:55.860
Po. 23 - # 40 MAIER A. - KTM
11 2:24.449 17:10:35.053 9 2:25.597 17:06:21.457
1 2:29.817 16:46:49.559
10 2:28.273 17:08:49.730
2 2:17.830 16:49:07.389 Po. 26 - # 21 CORRADINI T. - Yamaha
11 2:26.155 17:11:15.885
3 2:17.774 16:51:25.163 1 2:34.067 16:46:53.809
4 2:20.274 16:53:45.437 2 2:23.262 16:49:17.071 Po. 29 - # 27 GIANCRISTOFARO G. - Honda
5 2:18.936 16:56:04.373 3 2:21.466 16:51:38.537 1 2:35.853 16:47:01.060
6 2:18.914 16:58:23.287 4 2:21.716 16:54:00.253 2 2:25.108 16:49:26.168
7 2:19.933 17:00:43.220 5 2:22.301 16:56:22.554 3 2:25.312 16:51:51.480
8 2:20.309 17:03:03.529 6 2:22.007 16:58:44.561 4 2:24.495 16:54:15.975
9 2:22.798 17:05:26.327 7 2:22.248 17:01:06.809 5 2:21.613 16:56:37.588
10 2:27.154 17:07:53.481 8 2:24.729 17:03:31.538 6 2:24.848 16:59:02.436
11 2:24.865 17:10:18.346 9 2:25.056 17:05:56.594 7 2:31.898 17:01:34.334
10 2:25.259 17:08:21.853 8 2:26.285 17:04:00.619
Po. 24 - # 41 STOLZLECHNER G. - Yamaha
11 2:24.406 17:10:46.259 9 2:27.234 17:06:27.853
1 2:33.699 16:46:53.441
10 2:29.030 17:08:56.883
2 2:18.680 16:49:12.121 Po. 27 - # 29 BENEDETTI M. - Husqvarna
11 2:25.318 17:11:22.201
3 2:18.667 16:51:30.788 1 2:27.587 16:46:52.850
4 2:19.116 16:53:49.904 2 2:25.737 16:49:18.587 Po. 30 - # 28 CARLETTI E. - KTM
5 2:20.455 16:56:10.359 3 2:24.401 16:51:42.988 1 2:33.044 16:46:58.361
6 2:20.484 16:58:30.843 4 2:21.150 16:54:04.138 2 2:21.571 16:49:19.932
7 2:20.086 17:00:50.929 5 2:21.350 16:56:25.488 3 2:19.768 16:51:39.700
8 2:21.447 17:03:12.376 6 2:21.756 16:58:47.244 4 2:21.029 16:54:00.729
9 2:24.562 17:05:36.938 7 2:22.796 17:01:10.040 5 2:21.052 16:56:21.781
10 2:23.978 17:08:00.916 8 2:25.729 17:03:35.769 6 2:21.181 16:58:42.962
11 2:22.607 17:10:23.523 9 2:24.900 17:06:00.669 7 2:23.359 17:01:06.321
10 2:25.272 17:08:25.941 8 3:14.308 17:04:20.629
Po. 25 - # 15 GALARDI S. - KTM
11 2:24.679 17:10:50.620 9 2:39.083 17:06:59.712
1 2:28.873 16:46:48.615
10 2:34.628 17:09:34.340
2 2:22.149 16:49:10.764 Po. 28 - # 16 MARIOTTI A. - Yamaha
11 3:02.610 17:12:36.950
3 2:20.438 16:51:31.202 1 2:39.740 16:46:59.482
4 2:20.548 16:53:51.750 2 2:24.212 16:49:23.694
5 2:21.802 16:56:13.552 3 2:24.242 16:51:47.936
6 2:21.346 16:58:34.898 4 2:24.695 16:54:12.631
7 2:21.872 17:00:56.770 5 2:22.966 16:56:35.597
8 2:26.352 17:03:23.122 6 2:25.731 16:59:01.328
9 2:25.919 17:05:49.041 7 2:32.137 17:01:33.465
Fastest lap: 2:04.431
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MOTO CLUB
CASTELLARANO

Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - 125 Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 2:18.574 16:49:56.583
Po. 31 - # 37 PANFILI M. - KTM Po. 34 - # 45 TOMAIUOLO R. - Husgvarna
3 2:20.630 16:52:17.213
1 2:51.909 16:47:11.651 1 2:45.777 16:47:11.219
4 2:22.279 16:54:39.492
2 2:22.463 16:49:34.114 2 2:34.551 16:49:45.770
5 2:36.662 16:57:16.154
3 2:23.607 16:51:57.721 3 2:33.121 16:52:18.891
6 2:31.431 16:59:47.585
4 2:27.716 16:54:25.437 4 2:37.647 16:54:56.538
5 2:22.513 16:56:47.950 5 2:38.616 16:57:35.154
6 2:27.860 16:59:15.810 6 2:44.916 17:00:20.070
7 2:30.577 17:01:46.387 7 2:38.531 17:02:58.601
8 2:37.743 17:04:24.130 8 2:43.554 17:05:42.155
9 2:40.636 17:07:04.766 9 2:36.687 17:08:18.842
10 2:38.134 17:09:42.900 10 2:43.244 17:11:02.086
11 3:14.293 17:12:57.193
Po. 35 - # 52 GIAGONI L. - Husqvarna
Po. 32 - # 56 BORGHESE D. - Yamaha 1 2:50.092 16:47:09.834
1 2:37.891 16:46:57.633 2 2:38.026 16:49:47.860
2 2:32.089 16:49:29.722 3 2:42.714 16:52:30.574
3 2:29.840 16:51:59.562 4 2:43.684 16:55:14.258
4 2:29.230 16:54:28.792 5 2:41.480 16:57:55.738
5 2:29.182 16:56:57.974 6 2:41.903 17:00:37.641
6 2:33.970 16:59:31.944 7 2:43.969 17:03:21.610
7 2:35.819 17:02:07.763 8 2:44.208 17:06:05.818
8 2:34.882 17:04:42.645 9 2:40.453 17:08:46.271
9 2:37.826 17:07:20.471 10 2:39.240 17:11:25.511
10 2:38.588 17:09:59.059
Po. 36 - # 48 CONTE V. - Yamaha
Po. 33 - # 46 CAPRIOLI M. - Yamaha 1 2:48.793 16:47:14.234
1 2:44.803 16:47:04.545 2 2:43.838 16:49:58.072
2 2:35.061 16:49:39.606 3 2:46.965 16:52:45.037
3 2:36.944 16:52:16.550 4 3:09.952 16:55:54.989
4 2:41.925 16:54:58.475 5 2:56.999 16:58:51.988
5 2:35.095 16:57:33.570 6 3:07.608 17:01:59.596
6 2:38.743 17:00:12.313 7 2:57.413 17:04:57.009
7 2:40.070 17:02:52.383 8 3:09.686 17:08:06.695
8 2:38.401 17:05:30.784 9 2:47.736 17:10:54.431
9 2:40.517 17:08:11.301
Po. 37 - # 26 TUMINI N. - Honda
10 2:42.374 17:10:53.675
1 3:12.823 16:47:38.009
Fastest lap: 2:04.431
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